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Presenting Sponsors + Host Resort

THE RITZ-CARLTON, BACHELOR GULCH

www.ritzcarlton.com/bachelorgulch  

www.facebook.com/RitzCarltonBachelorGulch 

Twitter & Instagram:  @ritzcarlton

Abdullah Vural, General Manager – abdullah.vural@ritzcarlton.com

Syd Sexton, Regional Director of Catering – syd.sexton@ritzcarlton.com

Ashley Werner, Business Development, Sales – ashley.werner@ritzcarlton.com

Steven Holt, Market Director, Public Relations – steven.holt@ritzcarlton.com 

Jennifer Pomerantz, Meetings & Special Events Manager – jennifer.pomerantz@ritzcarlton.com 

BEAVER CREEK RESORT COMPANY

www.beavercreek.com 

Tim Baker, Executive Director  – TBaker@vailresorts.com

Robin Coleman, General Manager, Group Sales & Services – RColeman@vailresorts.com

 Katherine Pollock, Wedding Sales Manager – KPollock@vailresorts.com 

Additional Resort Locations
 

SNOw CLOUd LOdGE

www.beavercreekresortproperties/snowcloudlodge

BEAVER CREEK LOdGE

www.beavercreeklodge.net 

Event Sponsors

SQUARESPACE  

www.squarespace.com 

wEddING PAPER dIVAS 

www.weddingpaperdivas.com 

PERFECT CIRCLE INSURANCE 

www.perfectcircle.com 

RESQwATER 

www.resqwater.com 
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ALL EVENT LINEN 
NUAGE LINEN 

Pablo Oliveira • pablo@nuagelinen.com 

www.nuagelinen.com

SPRING FLOWERS THROUGHOUT RESORT GROUNDS 
NEwBERRY BROTHERS 

info@newberrybros.com  

www.newberrybrothers.com

AUDIO VISUAL 
PSAV FOR RITZ-CARLTON BACHELOR GULCH 

DOUG SCHESSER• dschesser@PSAV.com 

www.PSAV.com

Official Photographers 

CARLA TEN EYCK 

www.carlateneyck.com

JOHN CAIN SARGENT 

www.johncainphotography.com

TAMMY SwALES 

www.tammyswales.com

SOFIA NEGRON 

www.sofianegrom.com

LAURA dECARLO 

www.ldeephotography.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN, EVENT BRANDING  
& ON-SITE SHOW DIRECTOR 

TRISHA HAY dESIGN 

Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com  

www.trishahay.com

BRANDED GIFTING & ACCESSORIES 
Concepted, Designed & Created by 
GIFTS FOR THE GOOd LIFE 

Heather Arak-Kanofsky  & Nathan Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com  

Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

NAMETAGS, ITINERARIES & AGENDAS 
DESIGN & PRINTING 

TwO PAPERdOLLS 

Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com

PLANNING SUPPORT 

MOUNTAIN OCCASIONS &  

TROPICAL OCCASIONS 

Aimee Monihan • amonihan@tropicaloccasions.com 

www.mountainocassions.com

DESIGN & DECOR 
dESIGN wORKS BY dAVE & MIKE 
(Registration, General Session, Breaks  
Gifting Lounge & Gala) 
Mike Roffino & Dave Squires  • mroffino@designworksevents.com  

www.designworksevents.com

Overall Event Partners
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Official Videographer 
SAME DAY EDIT & RECAP FILM  
I dO FILMS 

Matt Buckman  •  matt@idofilms.com  

www.idofilms.com

 

ATTENDEE BOOK 
TRISHA HAY dESIGN 

Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com 

www.trishahay.com

 

TRANSPORTATION 
COLORAdO TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 

Patrick Dudley  •  Patrick@CTScarservice.com 

www.CTScarservice.com

COLORAdO MOUNTAIN EXPRESS 

Shonna Jensen  •  ShonnaJ@ridecme.com 

www.ColoradoMountainExpress.com

 

ENGAGE!14 OFFICIAL WEBSITE 
FLOSITES 

Ross Tanner • ross@flosites.com 

www.flosites.com

 

OFFICIAL ENGAGE!14 APP 
APPY COUPLE  

Sharmeen Mitha  • sharmeen@appycouple.com 

www.appycouple.com

 

PHOTO SHARING 
CAPSULE 

Cyrus Farudi • c@trycapsule.com 

www.trycapsule.com

BEER  
OSKAR BLUES 

www.oscabluesbrewery.com

COLORAdO NATIVE 

www.coloradonativelager.com

BRECKENRIdGE BREwERY 

www.breckbrew.com

WINES 

SUMMERLANd wINERY 

Nebil (Bilo) Zarif • nzarif@summerlandwine.com 

www.summerlandwines.com

HAIR & MAKEUP STYLISTS 
SHAwN LEECH • shawnleech@aol.com 

www.rainsalon.com 

 

MATTHEw MORRIS SALON  

www.matthewmorrissalon.com

SPEAKER & TEAM TRAVEL 
THE TRAVEL SIBLINGS 

Harlan DeBell & Kara BeBell • harland@tzell.com • karab@tzell.com 

www.thetravelsiblings.com

CUSTOM PRESENTATION BOXES 
Welcome Party, Hangover & Fun Kits 
TAYLOR’d FAVORS 

Krista Redpath  krista@taylordfavors.com 

www.taylordfavors.com



engage!14 :: Bachelor Gulch www.engage14.com

With great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

, , , , , , , , , 

, , , , , , , , , 

) Registration

REGISTRATION DESIGN & DÉCOR  
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com

LINEN  

NUAGE dESIGNS  

www.nuagedesigns.com

OXYGEN BAR 
VIE EVENTS  

Dawn Abbott  

www.vie4events.com

) Opening Session

STAGE DESIGN & DÉCOR 
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com

OPENING SESSION CUSTOM LINEN 
NUAGE dESIGNS  

www.nuagedesigns.com

) Western Wine & Cheese Break

FLORAL & DECOR 
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com

LINEN  

NUAGE dESIGNS  

www.nuagedesigns.com

) Welcome Party :: Beaver Creek Village

PRESENTED BY BEAVER CREEK RESORT COMPANY 
BEAVER CREEK 

www.beavercreek.com

OVERALL DESIGN & PLANNING 
BELLA dESIGN & PLANNING 

Emily Willis Campbell   Emily@gobella.com 

www.gobella.com

ENTERTAINMENT 
ELAN ARTISTS 

Josh Friedman   josh@elanartists.com 

www.elanartists.com

DÉCOR, FURNITURE & LIGHTING 
PINK MONKEY SOLUTIONS 

www.pinkmonkeysolutions.com

FLORAL 

BLOOM FLOwER SHOP 

info@bloomflowershop.com 

 www.bloomflowershop.com 

CATERING 

EPICUREAN GROUP CATERING 

info@epicureangroupco.com 

www.epicureangroupco.com  

ARTISAN COCKTAILS & BAR SERVICE 
THE GRANd BEVY 

Josh Rosenthal • josh@thegrandbevy.com 

www.thegrandbevy.com

CHAMPAGNE TOWER 
VUEVE CLICQUOT 

www.veuve-clicquot.com

Partners By Event
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BEER 

CRAZY MOUNTAIN BREwERY 

www.crazymountainbrewery.com

LINEN 

NUAGE dESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

SPECIALTY GIFTING, F&B SIGNAGE + MENUS 
RICHARd’S NOTEBOOK 

www.richardsnotebook.com

SPECIALTY FURNITURE PIECES 
ECLECTIC HIVE 

Luc Hughart  •  lhughart@eclectichive.com  

www.eclectichive.com

FAUX FUR THROWS 
SPLENdOR FOR YOUR GUESTS 

Nilufer Spucek  •  nil@splendorforyourguests.com 

www.splendorforyourguests.com

MECHANICAL BULL + OXYGEN BARS 
FUN PROdUCTIONS    

Dawn Abbott  •  dawn@funproductions.com 

www.funproductions.com

CUPCAKES 
SUGAR 

Katy Pierson  •  katy@sugarbreck.com 

www.sugarbreck.com

BRANDED EVENT ACCESSORIES 
Hats, Cups, Tray Liners, Napkins 

GIFTS FOR THE GOOd LIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

SPECIATLY COFFEES & HOT CHOCOLATE  
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ESPRESSO 

Carolyn Israel  •  coffeecatering@yahoo.com 

www.rockymountainespresso.com

TENT, HEATERS & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
EVENT RENTS dENVER 

www.eventrents.com

) Day Two Breakfast

FLORAL 
PETALS OF PROVENCE 

flowers@petalsofprovence.com 

www.petalsofprovence.com

) Day Two General Session  
 
STAGE DESIGN & DÉCOR 
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com

CUSTOM LINEN 

NUAGE dESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCTION & LIGHTING 
PSAV 

www.psav.com

PRESENTATION GIFTS 
Created by 

GIFTS FOR THE GOOd LIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com
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) Day Two Morning Break

FLORAL & STYLING 

dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com

LINEN 

NUAGE dESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

) Day Two Afternoon Break

DESSERTS 

SUGAR 

www.sugarbreck.com

SPECIATLY COFFEES 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ESPRESSO 

www.rockymountainespresso.com

) Special Gifting

KEEPSAKE GIFT

MOMENTAL dESIGNS FOR PALOMA’S NEST 

Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com 

www.momentaldesigns.com 

Caroline Colom Vasquez • palomasnest@gmail.com  

www.palomasnest.com

SUMMER JOURNALS 
MINTEd 

www.minted.com

PERFECT CIRCLE JEwELRY INSURANCE 

www.perfectcircleinsurance.com

TIEKS 

www.tieks.com

 

wOLFGANG PUCK COOKBOOK 

www.wolfgangpuck.com

) Beaver Creek Dine Around Locations 

WOOD ‘COASTER’ DINE AROUND ASSIGNMENTS 
TwO PAPERdOLLS 

www.twopaperdolls.com 

CUSTOM MENUS + TABLE NUMBERS 
wEddING PAPER dIVAS 

www.weddingpaperdivas.com

BEANO’S CABIN 

www.beanoscabinbeavercreek.com 

FLORAL FOR BEANO’S CABIN 
A SECRET GARdEN VAIL 

www.secretgardenvail.com

BEAVER CREEK LOdGE 

www.beavercreeklodge.com

GROUSE MOUNTAIN GRILL 

www.grousemountaingrill.com

8100 MOUNTAINSIdE GRILLE  

AT PARK HYATT BEAVER CREEK 

www.parkhyatt.com/beavercreek

BEAVER CREEK CHOPHOUSE 

www.beavercreekchophouse.com 
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 ) Dessert Party

FLORAL & DECOR 
NEwBERRY BROTHERS 

www.newberrybros.com

LOUNGE TENTS 
SHELTER CO 

Kelsey & Mike Shoefsky  Kelsey@shelter-co.com  

www.shelter-co.com 

FURNITURE + ACCESSORIES 
ECLECTIC HIVE 
www.eclectichive.com 

ENTERTAINMENT 
RAY JARRELL FOR ELAN ARTISTS 

www.elanartists.com

CIGARS 
FUMAR CIGARS 

www.fumarcigarsusa.com 

LINEN 
NUAGE dESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com 

 

) Day Three Breakfast

FLORAL 

PETALS OF PROVENCE 

www.petalsofprovence.com 

) Tent Talks

SHELTER CO TENTS 

www.shelter-co.com

FURNITURE & ACCESSORIES 
ECLECTIC HIVE  

www.eclectichive.com

) Gifting Lounge

PARTNERS

wEddING PAPER dIVAS 

www.weddingpaperdivas.com

PLUM PRETTY SUGAR 

www.plumprettysugar.com

ARTIFACT UPRISING 

www.artifactuprising.om

NEwLYwISH 

www.newlywish.com

SBG JEwELRY 

www.sbgdesigns.com 

GIFTING LOUNGE DESIGN & DÉCOR 
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworksevents.com 

FLORAL FOR LOUNGE & ALL BREAKOUT SESSIONS 
THE PERFECT PETAL 

Cindy Ollig • cindy@theperfectpetal.com  

www.theperfectpetal.com
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) Bellinis & Blowouts Pop Up Salon 
MATTHEw MORRIS SALON 

www.matthewmorrissalon.com

) Gala  
EVENT DESIGN, DÉCOR & FLORAL 
dESIGNwORKS 

Mike Roffino & Dave Squires 

www.designworksevents.com 

ENTERTAINMENT 
wEST COAST MUSIC 

Jim Eppolito • jim@westcoastmusic.com 

www.westcoastmusic.com

PROFESSIONAL SOUND 
dESIGN SOUNd INC. 

Ryan Amen • ryan@designsoundinc.com 

www.designsoundinc.com

OYSTERS 
OYSTERS XO 
www.oystersxo.com

DANCE INSTRUCTION 
dANCE FOLLIES 

Emmanuel Lupiak 

www.dancefollies.com

SPECIALTY DESSERTS 

SUGAR 

www.sugarbreck.com

SPECIALTY CHOCOLATES 

ECLAT CHOCOLAT 

www.eclatchocolate.com 

 

SPECIAL ATTIRE 
dONNA MORGAN 

www.donnamorgan.com

LINEN 
NUAGE dESIGNS 

www.buagedesigns.com

 
LIGHTING 
dESIGNwORKS 

www.designworks.com

 

CUSTOM LINEN NAPKINS 
MYdRAP 

 www.mydrap.com
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TRISHA HAY DESIGN

MM
MATTHEW MORRIS
SALON AND  SK INCARE

décor & rental house
eclectichive
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DESIGNS

s b g d e s i g n s . c o m

Vail Valley, Colorado

®

SUMMERLAND
W   I   N   E   R   Y

capsule


